Component List
General Description
The MAX17502H evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a prov-
en design to evaluate the MAX17502H high-efficiency,
high-voltage, synchronous step-down DC-DC converter
in a TSSOP package. The EV kit uses the device to
generate 2.5V at load currents up to 1A from a 4.5V to

●	 Fully Assembled and Tested
19-6517; Rev 0; 11/12
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
2.2µF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1210)
Murata GRM32ER72A225K
C2 1
1µF ±10%, 6.3V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R70J105K
C3 1
6800pF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71E682K
C4 1
47µF ±10%, 6.3V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1210)
Murata GRM32ER70J476K
C5 1
3300pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H332K
C6 0 Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(0402)
C7 1
33µF, 80V aluminum electrolytic
(D = 8mm)
Panasonic EEEFK1K330P
C8 0 Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(1210)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C9 1
47pF ±10%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H470J
JU1 1 3-pin header
L1 1
22µH, 1.7A inductor (6mm x 6mm x
3.5mm)